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2016 NE SEEK Summer Festival - 6/18/2016 to 6/19/2016

Seekonk Aquatics Summer Festival at Brown University, S#: NE-16-112  TT

Results
 
#99  Mixed 400 Meter IM Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

SSA-NE 17Pina, Troy N1 5:10.32

29.65 35.39 39.9240.10

44.17 47.13 36.36 37.60

BROW-NE 21Roach, Katie E2 5:23.12

32.79 38.32 42.5842.96

44.63 46.10 38.31 37.43

SYS-CT 13Henry, Aidan J3 5:27.30

36.84 41.85 41.2240.99

46.77 47.91 39.05 32.67

SYS-CT 14Porter, Beecher B4 5:28.40

34.23 41.79 41.6542.99

47.82 48.51 37.08 34.33

CCSC-NE 14Kelly, Maria K5 5:32.38

35.17 41.87 40.4841.55

49.41 49.38 37.64 36.88

SSA-NE 14Spremullo, Gianna K6 5:35.07

35.72 40.41 39.8041.29

51.19 50.53 37.68 38.45

WYST-NE 12Jachym, Erin K7 5:41.68

35.77 41.21 42.8644.54

52.52 52.70 37.36 34.72

SYS-CT 11Foster, Hethon A8 6:04.01

36.82 44.71 46.9248.00

51.14 53.57 43.19 39.66

JCCS-NE 12Kellner, Julia M9 6:12.03

38.72 46.33 49.0147.86

54.12 53.43 42.74 39.82

SSA-NE 11Boghosian, Courtney R10 6:19.29

38.13 51.73 46.6746.78

55.47 55.75 41.96 42.80

SYS-CT 12Barone, Erika E11 6:37.05

42.04 52.82 47.7348.61

57.04 57.17 44.85 46.79

SMAC-ME 12McKenney, Keegan F--- DQ

Not on back off wall - back

35.08 42.33 44.9945.79

54.75 55.87 40.71 39.94

 
#100  Mixed 400 Meter Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

UN-NE 19Bollinger, Hannah K1 4:41.43

31.28 34.32 35.4335.10

35.79 36.53 36.55 36.43

BROW-NE 21Vitek, Elly C2 4:45.29

31.67 35.07 36.5036.05

36.56 36.48 36.78 36.18

BROW-NE 18Karpowicz, Jackie M3 4:48.72

31.27 34.86 36.8236.01

36.84 37.61 38.23 37.08

 
#101  Mixed 800 Meter Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

SSA-NE 15Ryan, Michael P1 9:15.87

27.52 38.67 35.1535.00

31.31 38.51 33.72 36.53

34.98 35.04 35.15 35.23

33.62 36.56 35.08 33.80

SSA-NE 14Hack, Jacob A2 9:26.09

31.26 34.63 34.7235.36

35.30 35.18 35.85 35.96

36.56 36.16 36.43 36.35

36.31 35.36 36.64 34.02

SSA-NE 16Swintak, Kaley A3 9:31.72

31.96 35.35 35.8535.63

36.36 35.99 36.17 36.22

36.46 36.05 36.20 36.01

36.60 36.35 33.46 37.06

SYS-CT 16O'Connor, Paul A4 9:38.66

32.44 35.30 35.9136.07

31.75 41.47 36.71 36.88

36.95 36.42 37.04 36.28

36.79 36.55 36.69 35.41

SSA-NE 17Marino, Timucin M5 9:50.58

32.81 35.83 37.1036.25

37.10 37.06 37.21 37.53

37.67 37.59 37.74 37.82

37.68 37.28 37.29 36.62

SSA-NE 17King, Jennie A6 9:56.95

33.40 36.58 37.4537.42

37.84 37.68 38.02 37.74

38.44 37.90 37.86 38.04

37.81 37.99 33.58 39.20

SYS-CT 13Mayo, Alex L7 9:57.26

32.99 35.84 37.5337.32

38.18 37.79 38.36 38.46

38.06 37.87 38.14 38.30

37.60 37.85 37.08 35.89

SSA-NE 16Magill, Kate E8 9:58.72

32.69 36.23 37.5036.93

37.40 37.52 37.91 37.79

37.92 38.10 38.12 38.14

38.26 38.31 38.17 37.73

SYS-CT 15Anziano, Emma K9 10:00.91

33.31 38.24 38.5538.03

38.80 38.08 38.31 37.65

38.83 38.06 37.98 37.11

37.67 37.83 36.95 35.51

BGSC-NE 15Kalavantis, Nicole M10 10:04.88

34.06 36.87 37.3937.76

37.93 37.79 38.39 38.00

38.18 38.24 39.16 38.24

38.81 38.78 38.47 36.81

SSA-NE 16Redding, Madalyn J11 10:08.15

33.18 36.33 37.4637.47

37.93 38.12 38.61 38.72

38.71 39.04 39.04 39.38

38.57 39.10 38.77 37.72

BGSC-NE 14Guzovsky, Benjamin G12 10:10.64

33.68 38.97 39.5039.29

39.49 40.09 39.25 39.32

38.76 39.17 38.34 38.69

37.96 37.94 36.25 33.94

BGSC-NE 12Ivanov, Matvey A13 10:10.70

32.61 38.71 39.1838.83

38.73 39.43 38.96 38.97

38.12 39.19 38.91 37.99

39.88 38.78 37.24 35.17

SYS-CT 13D'Amico, Lauren M14 10:10.78

33.36 37.06 38.6738.40

39.35 39.03 38.42 38.95

38.70 39.05 38.56 39.77

38.44 38.66 38.03 36.33

SYS-CT 17Genther, Caroline B15 10:11.17

28.46 42.48 44.3932.26

35.48 42.79 33.34 44.95

37.91 40.55 39.12 39.09

37.95 38.03 31.29 43.08

SYS-CT 13Anziano, Adam G16 10:15.49

33.80 37.04 38.9638.61

39.33 38.82 38.95 39.40

39.93 39.09 39.61 39.59

39.38 38.40 38.67 35.91

SMAC-ME 12McKenney, Keegan F17 10:41.84

34.46 40.49 40.6240.46

34.38 48.24 29.85 53.07

26.59 53.87 27.09 56.26

38.91 41.61 39.27 36.67

SYS-CT 11Henry, Finn M18 10:44.93

35.07 41.01 40.5241.25

41.67 41.54 42.03 40.81

41.13 41.32 41.01 40.08

39.68 39.98 40.16 37.67

APEX-NE 11Murray, McKenna G19 10:45.57

24.06 53.00 41.0241.58

41.84 41.39 41.76 40.94

1:17.37

SYS-CT 12Bagnall, Morgan P20 10:58.16

35.90 41.02 42.3741.67

41.35 41.42 41.98 42.08

43.01 42.47 40.03 42.56

41.89 40.95 41.04 38.42

SYS-CT 13Kamen, Daniel S21 11:15.91

35.20 39.57 41.8741.42

41.82 42.94 42.98 42.89

43.29 43.52 43.29 43.93

43.52 44.25 42.72 42.70
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#102  Mixed 1500 Meter Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

WYST-NE 11Bissaillon, Cole M1 20:57.46

29.43 51.11 27.58

42.86 38.01 46.83

42.23 42.62 42.25 2:06.81

36.86 47.31 33.77 10:34.29

JCCS-NE 11Caplan, Samuel A2 21:28.83

37.34 42.39 42.8743.05

42.50 42.65 42.24 43.10

42.42 43.38 42.47 43.31

43.11 42.73 43.04 10:52.23

 
#103  Mixed 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 23Gutierrez, Manuel1 51.78

 
#104  Mixed 50 Meter Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

HARV-NE 24Rogers, Christine K1 26.43

SYS-CT 13Mayo, Alex L2 28.65

BGSC-NE 14Meisner, Gracie R3 28.74

BGSC-NE 14Glass, Anna M4 28.88

BGSC-NE 13Barker, Lily H5 29.51

 
#105  Mixed 50 Meter Fly Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

SSA-NE 10McClelland, Alex D1 36.98


